
Veteran Supportive Services
Senior Director: Annie K Erickson



From Help Comes Hope

• Regional Director: Mayra 
Rivero-Diaz

• Email: 
mrivero@endeavors.org

• North Region Program Director: 
Eric Ijie

• Email: erijie@endeavors.org

• South Region I Program 
Director: Liz Villarreal

• Email: 
lvillarreal@endeavors.org

• South Region II Program 
Director: Melissa Escamilla 

• Email: 
mescamilla@endeavors.org

SSVF Leadership
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From Help Comes Hope

Eligibility Requirements 
• Low-income Status

• Homeless

• At Risk of Being Homeless

• Discharge Status & Conduct

• Active Duty Serviced Status



From Help Comes Hope

Services: 
Case Managers, Employment Specialist, Housing Specialist, Health Care Navigator:

• Case management

• Short-term Emergency Housing 

• Rental Assistance 

• Utility Payments

• Assistance obtaining VA Benefits and Services 

• Mental Health Resources 

• Job Placement Assistance 

• Assistance with Public Benefits



From Help Comes Hope

Locations
• Endeavors Supportive Services for Veterans and their 

Families program currently serves 105 counties through 
eleven locations including: 

Corpus Christi, Dallas, El Paso, Fort Worth, Kerrville, 
Killeen, Lufkin, McAllen, San Antonio, Texas City, Waco 
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Shallow Subsidy
• Who: Veterans who are enrolled in Endeavors’ Supportive Services 

for Veteran Families (SSVF) Program 

• What: May qualify for a rent subsidy service called “Shallow 
Subsidy” that provides eligible Veterans up to 50% of their rent cost 
for up to two years. Veterans have the ability to be re-certified at 
the end of the 24-month assistance period, if income eligible. 

• Eligibility:
• Must be enrolled in SSVF programs 

• Under 50% AMI

• Must have continuous steady income 

• Must be able to cost share 50% of monthly rent
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SSVF Map
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CONTACT US
Name, Credentials
Annie Erickson, Senior 
Director of Veteran and 
Community Based Services

Phone Number
210-431-6466 Ext. 111

Email
aerickson@endeavors.org

Website
Endeavors.org

mailto:name@endeavors.org


THANK YOU
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